Radiometrix Ltd  SMX1 Data Sheet                                                               page 1
Features
! Conforms to ETSI EN 300 220-3 and EN 301 489-3
! Conforms to Australian/New Zealand AS/NZS 4268:2003
! North American version compliant with FCC part 90.
! High performance double superhet, 128 channel PLL synthesizer
! Data rates up to 5 kbps for standard module
! Usable range over 1km

2. When RX is on and a transmitter keys up, again a 50ms period is required to stabilise data output
mark/space. i.e. allow at least 50ms of preamble
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Frequency band (MHz)
SMX1-151-5 Australian version 150.825 � 152.450MHz
SMX1-173-5 UK version 173.200 - 173.325 MHz
SMX1-154-5-12K5-FCC North American version 154.45625 - 154.47875MHz
SMX1-173-5-12K5-FCC North American version 173.20375 - 173.39625MHz
SMX1-xxx-5 Where xxx is any 2MHz band from 135MHz to 175MHz
Radiometrix Ltd  SMX1 Data Sheet                                                               page 7
Application circuits
RSSI (1a)